ADJUSTABLE DRIVER IP65
Puissance de sortie    Output power
40 w to 600 w
Tension de sortie DC Voltage
24 Vdc
Rendement    Efficiency
93%
Réglage    Adjustement
I & V adjustable through internal potentiometer
Indice de protection    IP rate
IP65
Température d’utilisation   Ambiant temp.
‐20°C / + 45°C
Tension alimentation   Input voltage
90 ~ 305VAC          127 ~ 431VDC
Normes sécurité   Safety standards
TUV EN61347‐1, EN61347‐2‐13 independent; IP65 or IP67
design refer to UL60950‐1, TUV EN60950‐1
Emission EMC  EMC emission
EN55015, EN55022 Class B, EN61000‐3‐2  Class C  ; EN61000‐3‐3
Imunité EMC  EMC immunity
EN61000‐4‐2,3,4,5,6,8,11, EN61547, EN55024
REFERENCE Puissance Dimensions
A624040R 40 w 171*62*37mm
A624060R 60 w 171*62*37mm
A624080R 80 w 196*62*39mm
A624100R 100 w 220*63*39mm
A624120R 120 w 220*63*39mm
A624150R 150 w 228*68*39mm
A624185R 185 w 228*68*39mm
A624240R 240 w 244*68*39mm
A624320R 320 w 252*90*44mm
A624600R 600 w 280*144*49mm
Data can be modify anytime - 01/05/2021
 Données susceptibles de modifications sans préavis
W. www.atea.fr/624xxxR.pdf
E. sales@atea.fr
T. +33 (0)1 41 36 07 70
A. 138 avenue Aristide Briand - F.92220 Bagneux - France
PSU adjustable through internal potentiometer
 Driver réglable par potentiometre intégré
A624xxxR
ATEA
    IP65 IP67
Si
Bauar
cherhei
ruftIS 15885  t ge
t
p
lm
b
o
e
ege
d
w a g
THOMAS SAMUEL THOMAS SAMUEL
w
ID
ww.
20000
tuv.co
00000
m
(except for D-type ) (except  for B/AB/D-type) (except for AB-type) (for 12B,24B,36A,54A only) 
c
a
 o s
ge